Contents

a0 0.0 0:0.0.0.0 0,09

o e v P iR B N

Preface
Creation of Settings

Before the Beginning

The Leader and the Beginning Context

Formation of the Core Group
Myth of Unlimited Resources
Resources and Values
Symptoms of Decline

Buildings as Distractions

X

24
47
71
97
114
145
160



10.
11.
12.
13.

Socialization of the Leader

Leader’s Sense of Privacy and Superiority
Leadership and Problems of Control
Skinner’s Design of New Cultures

The New Setting as a Work of Art
Bibliography

Index

Contents

181

216
241

254
272
285
290



