Contents



	Preface	ix
1.	Creation of Settings	1
2.	Before the Beginning	24
3.	The Leader and the Beginning Context	47
4.	Formation of the Core Group	71
5.	Myth of Unlimited Resources	97
6.	Resources and Values	114
7.	Symptoms of Decline	145
8.	Buildings as Distractions	160

		Contents
9.	Socialization of the Leader	181
10.	Leader's Sense of Privacy and Superiority	216
11.	Leadership and Problems of Control	241
12.	Skinner's Design of New Cultures	254
13.	The New Setting as a Work of Art	272
	Bibliography	285
	Index	290